AT TIL
COCKTAIL

TLEFH A — Alexander | Brandy, Cacao Liqueur, Cream )
RA > —ZT— Boston Cooler |Rum, Lemon, Ginger Ale, Sugar )
D ZAUNESE S Campariand Soda  ( Campari, Soda, Lemon )

N XA LY Cassisand Orange [ Cassis, Orange )

F ¥ FT7)L— ChinaBlue [Liichi Liqueur, Blue Curacao, Grapefruit, Tonic Water )

JRERUAZY Cosmopolitan  (Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry , Lime )
A1 %) Daiquii (Rum, Lime, Sugar)

77 —%—"TJL  Fuzzy Navel (Peach liqueur, Orange )
FLL WL Gimlet (Gin, Lime, Sugar)

Y bZ WY GinandTonic (Gin, Lime, Tonic)

HIL—=7Z )LD Kahlua and Milk  (Kahlua, Milk )

XA XA Mai-Tai  [Rum, Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine )
X2 /\wAR> Manhattan  (Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Bitter )
RILA) =2 Margarita [ Tequila, Cointreau, Lime |

N7 A4 —2Z Martini (Gin, Dry Vermouth, Olive )

EE—F  Mojto (Rum, Mint Leaf, Cane Syrup, Lime, Soda |
VILT+4—Rw?T SdiyDog (Vodka, Grapefruit, Salt)
TXOAZa2—J)L Moscow Mule (Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lime )
T+ RA— Sidecar (Brandy, Cointreau, Lemon )

S UHR=ILRY > Singapore Sling | Gin, Cherry Heering, Lemon, Soda |

Nl

F—FH 2T X Tequila Suniise  (Tequila, Orange, Grenadine |

X EEERIERICIFT —ERBLI0% R NHEBRA S ENTHSDET,
> Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
* EBEEEIEARNE 10%M RS E REER

1,500

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,500

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,700

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,700

1,100

1,100

1,500

1,300

1,100



JUT7IL=IL BT TIL
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAIL

Ty TILZT Y RV =4 Apple Mint Soda [ Apple, Blue Curacao Syrup, Mint, Soda )

U5 bHY—7— Saratoga Cooler | Lime, Ginger Ale |
N=2>T1)—X Virgin Breeze [ Cranberry, Grapefruit )
LEYXAwYa Llemon Squash  {Lemon, Syrup, Soda )

EEIDT A >
RECOMMENDED WINE

— SPARKLING —

IRNR AT - Tayhk

Espace of Limari Brut Special Edition

— WHITE —

NIX=)L 2w )LRxR
Panul Chardonnay

— RED —
NI=)L ANV V=T =3 >
Panul Cabernet Sauvignon

E—J

BEER

VA >%E  Orion Draft
THEBUR L Asahilukusen Draft
THE: F)20HyRA Y M) — N334ml Botled Beer Asahi Kirin, Sapporo, Suntory

J>T7I)ILO—=)LE—=JL  Non Alcoholic Beer

k EEEREICIET —EXRL0% R EBER A G ENTEDET,
> Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
k EMEEIEIB RS 10%MRBE N HER

900
900
900

900

Glass 125ml
900

Glass 125ml
900

Glass 125ml
900

1,000
1,100
1,000

900



AAYF TARF— 2 TILEILE
SCOTCH WHISKY SINGLE MALT

Glass  30ml
TLYT 14T 4w I124  Glenfiddich 12 yrs. 1,200
He L >Ry R12E  The Glenlivet 12 yrs. 1,200
27047 105  Laphroaig 10 yrs. 1,500
ROET 124 Bowmore 12 yrs. 1,300
JLYE—L > FAUTIFI)L Glenmorangie Original 1,200

AAYF IARF=TLYTyR
SCOTCH WHISKY BLENDED

Glass  30m|
> — /NN J—7)L 125 Chivas Regal 12 yrs. 1,100
JazZ—94—h"—TZv IR Johnnie Walker Black Label 1,100
F—JLR /N— 1252 OldParr 12 yrs. 1,500
INT 2B A > 124 Ballantine's 12 yrs. 1,100

ZTOMTA XF—
OTHER WHISKY

Glass  30ml
D IR =TIl Jack Daniels 1,100
TAILREZ—F— Z4 Wild Turkey Rye 1,100
X—=N—IAX—=0 Ly R kv Maker's Mark Red Top 1,100
Ty RTF—R JHF—T Woodlord Reserve 1,200
ANZ> T4 RXT4Z )= LT~ Kavalan Distillery Select 1,400
£ Ao 1,500

k FERRRICIF —EXBL0% R SHERA G ENTEDET,
% Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
* ERERIEANZ10%MREE N EER



=

AWAMORI

Class 45ml
B 7L =7 30 Zanpa Premium 750
HFE J—JL K 30E Kikunotsuyu Gold 750
HH B 104F 43 Omoro 10 years 1,000
MABE BRE B 43 Matsufuji Limited 1,100
BTHFE 108 43 Uminokuni 10 years 1,100
&AM 30E Harusame 1,400

BAE/ B B

SAKE / SHOCHU
Class 90ml
HRER MK KPSEE BZ T 45  DassaiJunmai-Daiginjo 1,300
Glass  60ml
& (&) Nokanaka (Wheat) 900
F J\ (&) Kanehachi (Wheat) 1,100
IR B B (F) SatoBlack (Potato) 900
£ B8 2 (F) SatoBlack (Potato) 1,100

X EEEREICIFY —ERBLI0% R CEERA S ENTHDET,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.
* ERMEEEEARNE10%MARFEE R HER



EniS
B K
APPETIZER

BLN—L—X

Chicken Liver Mousse

ARAVEENLEADERRY S 3

Spanish Raw Ham and Salami Sausage

AE—VH—FVCH|ESAZA>DE>F 3R BE—X)
Smoked Salmon and Baked Onion Pinchos (3pieces)

ANZAKEVFIXEDEDHE

Assorted Tapas and Pinchos

NIOZTN AT v IS8
Vegetables Sticks Salad

F—XDREOEHE
Assorted Cheese

TN—=YHhTTI
Fruits Cocktail

B B

LIGHT MEAL

BOHSHBS
Fried Chicken

V—t—-UBRODEOHE

Assorted Sausage

VI al) > ToTe—23
Ajillo with Soft Shell Shrimps

NILT) =&
Margherita

TAIVAY OSTNTZ B Ry F

American Clubhouse Sandwich

RIRTIET—R
Penne Arrabbiata

TUHAFET A LRADY T— N=—A_RFa1—-Y—2X
Sauteed Angus Beef Fillet with BBQ Sauce

(22:00 Last Order)

800

1,600

900

1,200

1,000

1,500

1,000

(22:00 Last Order)

800

1,100

1,200

1,000

1,400

1,000

3,100

KEMT LILF -2 EREOEFKIG. RIEEEXORNICL A MY A2y TETURTHREL DTSV,
* Should you have any food allergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

X IBEHEBYEBNEAN. FHUETHENDERIEASER
* EEEREZICIEY —EXBL0%RTEERD G ENTED £,
* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* B EEEIERN S 10%MARFSE RIEER



FOFEH

SNACKS (22:00 Last Order)
RTFbT754 650
French Fries
BEET 3X) 700
Spring Roll (3pieces)
F)—=J&ETILZR 400
Olives & Pickles
SVIRFTWY 650
Mixed Nuts
FadlL—hk 650
Chocolate
KA TIL—Y 650
Dry Fruits

M B
JAPANESE FOOD
(22:00 Last Order)

INERITERE D 650
3kinds of Small Dishes
gEDOHIL/INYF 3 AE 900
Tuna Carpaccio
BEDERTRL v VTHNT 800
Boiled Shrimp with Onion Dressing
INTEDDSHIT AKE EVUFERERZ 1,000

Fried Shrimp with Spicy Miso

KEYT LILFE —EBRH5OEEKIE. FHEEEXORNICL A S YR 2y TETHTHERLDIFLLEE L,
* Should you have any food dllergies or special dietary requirements please inform your server.

* IEHBYBRNEA. FHLIHENRERELIEASSHHA

k EERSICIEY —EXRI0%RTHER NS ENTED 7,

* Prices include 10% service charge and consumption tax.

* _EMERISE NS 10%REERHER



